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4936A-16

N O T E

Situation

Solution/Action:

Description

Battery

Battery Insulator
Cable Tie

Screw

Washer (flat)
Shicld Support

Serial Numbers: 0000U00000/9999U99959

Replacement Battery Packs

Part Number

04935-62904
04935-45401
1400-0307
2510-0043
3050-0001
04936-00004

Qty

e N

SUPERSEDES

HP 4936A Transmission Impairment Measurement Set

DATE: 26 May 1992

When replacing the HP 4936A battery, the parts needed are serial number dependant.

For serial numbers 2916U02971/9999199999 order battery pack 04935-62904.

For serial numbers 0000U00000/2916U02970 a number of items are nceded 1o accom-
modate the new improved battery pack 04935-62904. Order the following if the battery
nceds to be replaced:
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Assembly Notes:

1. When changing the shield support, re-use the 6 screws which secure the
A3 assembly.

2. Place the battery assembly and the insulator onto the shield support and fix with
the screws and washers provided.

3. Once assembled, charge the unit for 17 hours.



